620S, 620SN, 620U, 620UN, 620Du and
620DuN with 620R, 620RE and 620RE4
Mk II pumpheads
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERFORMANCE
600 se
ri
es

maintenance
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Product codes
620R MkII head 620RE MkII head 620RE4 MkII head Accessories
Pumphead only 063.4211.000 063.4231.000 063.4431.000 Footswitch Handswitch RS232 cable Tube monitor
IP31/NEMA 2 wipe-down pumps IP31 IP31 IP31 IP31
620S 060.4131.020* 060.4131.E20* 060.4131.E40* n/a n/a n/a n/a
620U 060.4141.020* 060.4141.E20* 060.4141.E40* 059.3002.000 059.3022.000 n/a 059.4501.520
620Du 060.4151.020* 060.4151.E20* 060.4151.E40* 059.3002.000 059.3022.000 059.3121.000 059.4501.520
* Replace 0 (plug-less) with A, E or U for 2.8m American, European or UK mains plug
IP66/NEMA 4X wash-down pumps IP55 IP65
620SN 060.413N.020** 060.413N.E20** 060.413N.E40** n/a n/a n/a n/a
620UN 060.414N.020** 060.414N.E20** 060.414N.E40** 069.5231.000 n/a n/a 059.450N.520
620DuN 060.415N.020** 060.415N.E20** 060.415N.E40** 069.5231.000 n/a n/a 059.450N.520
** Replace 0 (plug-less) with A for 2.8m American mains lead
Continuous tubing Sanitary Sanitary LoadSure™ elements Industrial LoadSure™ elements
(for 620R pumphead) (3/4" Tri-clamp PVDF connectors) (3/4" Cam & Groove PP connectors)
6.4mm 9.6mm 12.7mm 15.9mm 12mm 17mm 12mm 17mm